73

IRowengTools]

V¥ A «.w 20 )
£ % %
N2 |

/7

o

Y Ai ﬁ\




74 www.raider.bg

1 Wheel nut 1

2 Grinding wheel 1

3 M5 Square nut M5 1

4 Locating washer 1

5 Wheel Guard 1

6 M5X20 Hex head Screw M5X20 1
7 Spingle 1

8 3X10 Woodruff key 3X10 2
9 M4X14 Hex head Screw M4X14 4
10 4 Spring Washer 4

11 4 Washer 4

12 Bearing Retainer 1

13 6000-2Z Bearing6000-2Z 1
14 Bearing cover 1

15 M4X10 Screw 5

16 Final Gear 1

17 10 C.Ring 1

18 Oil bearing 1

19 5 Circle for shaft 5 1

20 ST4.2X22 Tapping screw 4
21 Stop pin 1

22 Spring 1

23 Main Body housing 1

24 Assistant handle 1

25 Pinion gear 1

26 6029-2Z Bearing6029-2Z 1
27 Bearing cover 1

28 Armature 1

29 Far Casing 1

30 ST4.2X55 Tapping screw 1
31 627-2Z Bearing627-2Z 1
32 608 Bearing Bush 1

33 Field Coil 1

34 Little spring 1

35 Locking button 1

36 Button 1

37 Motor Housing 1

38 Trade mark 1

39 Brush holder 2

40 Carbon Brushes 2

41 M3X8 Hex headScrew M3X8 4
42 Pull rod 1

43 Big gear 1

44 ST4.2X12 Tapping screw ST4.2X12 1
45 Wire protection 1

46 Power cable 1

47 Cord clamp 1

48 ST4.2X14 Tapping screw ST4.2X14 2
49 Switch 1

50 Capacitance 1

51 Name plate 1

52 Spanner 1



